
38. Gerhard-Bauer-Gedächtnisturnier

Hofstetten, 15.10.2023

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Stanislaw Krol StTV Singen
SS 2:0

52
2:34

05
SS 6:8

54
0:33

03 Fr
 2  10  2  0  8 3

2 Nick Häußler VfK Mühlenbach
0:26

01
0:34

03
0:43

05 Fr
0:44

04
 0  0  0  0  2 5

3 Carlo Schenk RKG Freiburg 2000
SS 8:0

54
SS 6:0

52 Fr
SS 6:0

51
SS 4:0

55
 4  20  4  0  24 1

4 Ferdinand Matt VfK Mühlenbach
1:10

03 Fr
2:09

01
3:26

05
SS 2:2

52
 1  5  1  0  12 4

5 Matwey Bauer ASC Kappel
Fr

SS 10:0

51
SS 6:0

52
SS 10:2

54
0:24

03
 3  15  3  0  26 2
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